INFO
TUNES BAR

RESIDENT DJ
THURSDAY'S, FRIDAY'S AND SATURDAY'S.

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 4PM-1AM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 12.30 PM -2 AM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM- 12 AM
KITCHEN OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 4PM-10.30 PM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY  12.30 PM - 11.30 PM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM -8 PM
AGE CONTROL

PLEASE NOTE THAT GUESTS UNDER THE AGE OF 18 YEARS OLD
ARE NOT ALLOWED TO ENTER TUNES BAR.
IDENTITY CARD CAN BE ASKED BY STAFF MEMBERS AT ALL TIMES.



ASIAN

TAPAS

SASHIMI
LOBSTER

TORO

TUNA

HAMACH
SCOTTISH SALMON

TAIKO STYLE SASHIMI

WAGYU BEEF | YAKINIKU | AJI MISO

HAMACHI | STRAWBERRY LONG PEPPER | WHITE TEA
TUNA TATAKI | WASABI SORBET | TOBIKO

NIGIRI SUSHI (2 PCS)
OOTORO

LOBSTER

OYSTER

HAMACH

TUNA

SCOTTISH SALMON
AVOCADO

TAMAGO

MAKI SUSHI

HAMACH! | SAKURA

SOFT SHELL CRAB | MANGO
TUNA | KIMCHI

SALMON | AVOCADO
AKASHA VEGETARIAN

TUNES

28
28
26
23
20

34
27
26

20
18
14
12
1
10

23
23
21
18
17



SWEETS

AVAILABLE
UNTIL 23.00

DIM SUM (3 PCS)

XIAOLONGBAO | OXTAIL | MOREL

GYOZA | BIO FOIE GRAS | MACADAMIA

DUMPLING | HAR GAU | PRAWNS | CHAMPAGNE FOAM
DUMPLING | SUI MAY | SHIITAKE

BAKED BAO BUN | WAGYU TONGUE | BLACK BEAN
GYOZA | DUCK | MANGO | TAMARIND

GYOZA | PORK | GADO GADO | SWEET SOY

TAIKO FAVORITES

ROCK OYSTERS | 1/2 DOZ | ON ICE
OKONOMIYAKI | SESAME | SALMON BELLY
DUCK SPRINGROLL | 2 PCS

EDAMAME | AJl AMARILLO

WAGYU SPECIAL
WAGYU SANDWICH | A5 ENTRECOTE | A POIVRE

DESSERTS

SELECTION OF 56 CHEESES | NUT BREAD | PRESERVES
CHOCOLATE TART | BANANA | HAZELNUT | SESAME
VANILLA “"BABA" | LEMON VERBENA | PASSION FRUIT
ORANGE | COINTREAU | MILK CHOCOLATE

HUIZE VAN WELY PASTRIES

BOMBE | CHOCOLATE | SALTED CARAMEL | MISO | GOLD

ECLAIRE | CHESTNUT | CITRUS | ALMONDS
TOMPOUCE | EGGNOG | VANILLA | PUFF PASTRY

22
21
20
20
18
18
16

37,50
24
14
5,50

95

18
15
15
15

10,50
10,50
10,50



YOUR Q™
‘COULD I PLEASE
HAVE A G&T?’

OUR ‘A"

‘NIKKA COFFEY G&T!

HOUSE G&T
NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN

THE EXTRAORDINARY

BATHTUB NAVY STRENGTH, UK., 114 ABV
GIN RAW GARTRONOMIC, SPAIN
HENDRICK'S ORBIUM GIN, SCOTLAND
KOSKUE, FINLAND

ETSU, JAPAN

CITADELLE RESERVE, FRANCE

BY THE DUTCH
NOLET'S SILVER, 95 ABV
SIR EDMOND'S
BOBBY'S

HERMIT

LOOPUYT

vaC

SUPER CITRUS
BROOKLYN, U.S.A.

LONDON NO.1, UK.

STAR OF BOMBAY, UK.
TANQUERAY TEN, UK.
TANQUERAY RANGPUR, UK.
NO.3, UK.

TUNES

23

23
23
21
20
19
19

23
21
20
19
18
18

23
21
19
19
18
18



FRUITY

MONKEY 47 SLOE, GERMANY

BULLDOG, U.K.
EDGERTON PINK, U.K.

FLORAL

JINZU, UK.

MONKEY 47, GERMANY
HERNO, SWEDEN
GERANIUM, U.K.

HERBAL & SPICE
COPPERHEAD, BELGIUM
THE BOTANIST, SCOTLAND
GIN MARE, SPAIN

NAPUE RYE, FINLAND
SIPSMITH, U.K.

SWEETER SIDE
HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND
PLYMOUTH, U.K.

TONIC
FEVER TREE INDIAN
EAST IMPERIAL BURMA

EAST IMPERIAL OLD WORLD, light

FLAVOURED TONIC

EAST IMPERIAL GRAPEFRUIT

EAST IMPERIAL YUZU

21
19
19

21
19
19
18

23
20
19
19
18

19
18



LASSIG
OCKTAILS

QO

MIXER TO MEASURE

DARK AND STORMY
RUM, GINGER, LIME

MOSCOW MULE
VODKA, GINGER, LIME

PALOMA
MEZCAL O TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME

WORLD CLASS

OLD CUBAN
ZACAPPA 23, CHAMPAGNE, LIME, MINT
22,50

PORNSTAR MARTINI

KETEL ONE VODKA, CHAMPAGNE, LIME,

PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA
19,50

TUNE UP

MARGARITA
MEZCAL O TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

MANHATTAN
BOURBON OR RYE, RED VERMOUTH,
BITTERS, ORANGE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO,
VANILLA

BESPOKE

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON OR RYE, ORANGE, BITTERS

NEGRONI
GIN, AMARO, VERMOUTH

TUNES



CHAMPAGNE

& WINE

CHAMPAGNE

76CL BOTTLES Glass
BILLECART CLOS SAINT HILAIRE 1996
KRUG ROSE

DOM PERIGNON ROSE

CHAMPAGNE SALON 1999

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

LA GRANDE DAME VINTAGE
BOLLINGER ROSE

RUINART ROSE

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 19,50
CAVA

GRAMONA, LA CUVEE, GRAN RESERVA 15
WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ANT MOORE New Zealand 9
CHARDONNAY, LEYDA Chili 9
RED WINE

BARBERA, COSSETT! ltaly 11
PINOT NOIR, VILLA WOLF Germany 8
ROSE WINE

QUAT SAISONS, LA MASCARONNE France 10

Bottle

625
570
550
550
375
390
295
195
170
165
135
110

75

50
50

55
40

55



SAKE &

BEER,
PORT

AMSTERDAM CRAFT BEERS
WE PROUDLY PRESENT THE 6 BEST BEERS FROM A BLIND-TASTING
WITH OVER 100 BEERS FROM 11 MICRO BREWERIES NEARBY;

GIN WEIZEN 8
Gebrouwen door vrouwen

BLOND LELLEBEL 8
De eeuwige jeugd

SAISON MANNENLIEFDE 8
Oedipus

I.P.A. 8
Lowlander

TRIPLE THAI THAI 8
Oedipus

STOUT HEAD ROOM 8

Butcher's tears

SAKE TO SHARE

DOKAN DIAGINJO 25
YUZU SAKE 16
FUROSEN NAKAGUMI, Hot 16
HANATOMOE 14
PORT

NIEPOORT 20Y 16
NIEPOORT 10Y 10
NIEPOORT RUBY 7
NIEPOORT WHITE 7

TUNES



JOIE DE
VIVRE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

MACALLAN NO. 6 390
MACALLAN EXCEPTIONAL CASK, 138 ABV, limited stock 69
MACALLAN RARE CASK 65
COGNAC

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XilI 229
HENNESSY PARADIS 129
JAPANESE WHISKY

HIBIKI 21 'Y, limited stock 149
KURAYOSHI 18Y 69
YAMAZAKI 12Y, limited stock 59

HOUSE OF JOHNNIE WALKER

KING GEORGE V, limited stock 95
RUM

ZACAPA ROYAL 59
SASHIMI

LOBSTER 28
TORO 28
TAIKO STYLE SASHIMI

WAGYU BEEF | YAKINIKU | AJI MISO 34
DIM SUM (3 PCS)

XIAOLONGBAO | OXTAIL | MOREL 22
GYOZA | BIO FOIE GRAS | MACADAMIA 21
TAIKO FAVORITES

ROCK OYSTERS | 1/2 DOZ | ON ICE 37,50



JAPANESE WHISKY

HIBIKI 21Y, limited stock
KURAYOSHI 18Y

YAMAZAKI 12Y

NIKKA TAKETSURU

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL, 102 ABV
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
MACALLAN NO. 6

MACALLAN EXCEPTIONAL CASK, 138 ABY, limited stock
MACALLAN RARE CASK

GLENFIDDICH 21Y RUM CASK FINISH
THE BALVENIE 21Y PORTWOOD
OCTOMORE 8.1

MACALLAN EDITION NO. 4, limited stock
LAGAVULIN 16Y

OBAN 14Y

GLENFIDDICH 15Y

TALISKER 10Y

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII
HENNESSY PARADIS
GROSPERRIN X.0.
HENNESSY X.0.

REMY MARTIN X.O.
FRAPIN CIGAR BLEND
GROSPERRIN V.S.O.P.
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.

HOUSE OF JOHNNIE WALKER
KING GEORGE V, limited stock

BLUE LABEL

GOLD LABEL

VODKA
BELUGA GOLD
TITO'S
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

TUNES

149
69

59
29,60
18
17,60

390
69

65
36,50
36,50
29,60
25

14
14

12

229
129
39,50
32
32

21

18

12

95
39,50
16

29,50
12
12
12



RUM

ZACAPA ROYAL

DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR
ZACAPA XO

TEEDABY, Japan

KIYOMI, Japan

RYOMA, Japan, limited stock
ZACAPA 23

BRUGAL 1888

DIPLOMATICO BLANCO, limited stock
GOSLING

UNION 55 SALTED & SPICED RUM

TEQUILAY MEZCAL
DON JULIO 1942
FORTALEZA

CASAMIGOS BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

APRENDIZ TEPEXTATE Y ESPADIN JOVEN

NUESTRA SOLEDAD

CALVADOS ROGER GROULT
ROGER GROULT 12Y

ROGER GROULT 8Y

ROGER GROULT 3Y

IRISH WHISKY
TEELING SINGLE MALT
ROE &CO

JENEVER
BOLS CORENWYN 6Y
BOLS BARREL AGED GENEVER

59
39,50
24
20
15
15
14
12

29,50
18
15
12

16,5

12

15
11



AMARO, APERITIF & DIGESTIF

LA CLANDESTINE ABSINTHE
LA FEE ABSINTHE
BUTTERFLY ABSINTHE
CHARTREUSE VERT

JAGERMEISTER

APEROL

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
CAMPARI

PIMM'S NO. 1

CYNAR

LILLET BLANC

FERNET BRANCA
MONTENEGRO

RAMAZOTTI

LIQUEUR

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
BAILEY'S

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

LICOR CUARENTA'Y TRES
DISARONNO

DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA

BELLO LIMONCELLO

TIA MARIA

VACCARI SAMBUCA
GALLIANO LAUTENTICO

TUNES

15
13
13

« 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 ©
[o)]
o

0O 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W ©



TONIC

FEVER TREE INDIAN

EAST IMPERIAL BURMA

EAST IMPERIAL OLD WORLD, light

EAST IMPERIAL GRAPEFRUIT
EAST IMPERIAL YUZU

SOFT DRINKS

RED BULL

EAST IMPERIAL GINGER ALE
EAST IMPERIAL GINGER BEER
COCA COLA, light, zero

FUZE GREEN TEA

SPRITE

JUICES
OLMENHORST APPLE JUICE
CANADIAN RED CRANBERRY JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

WATER
EVIAN (0,76 L)
BADOIT (0,75 L)

EVIAN (0,33 L)
BADOIT (0,33 L)

7,50
7,50
7,50

7,50
7,50

7,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50

7,50
7,50
7,50

9,60
9,60



